BooneHealth

LABORATORY SERVICES

Department of Pathology

Laboratory Medical Director
Grant Van Darkow, MD

Staff Pathologist
Alexander Taylor, MD
Roy Phillips, MD
Paul McGowan, MD

Laboratory Administration

Administrative Director
Janna Schremmer, M (ASCP)
573-815-3851
Janna.Schremmer@boone.health

Laboratory Operations Manager
Andrea Carlson, C(ASCP)
573-815-3457
Andrea.Carlson@boone.health

Laboratory Clinical Manager
Luke Pierce,MSc
573-815-3428
Luke.Pierce@boone.health

Laboratory Clinical Supervisor
Holly Schuster, MT(ASCP)
573-815-6970
Holly.Schulster@boone.health

Laboratory Outreach Supervisor
Carrie L. Ross
573-815-3457

Carrie.Ross@boone.health

Laboratory Specimen Processing and Collection Supervisor
Laura Gonzalez, PBT (ASCP)
573-815-2707
Laura.Gonzalez@boone.health
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